

AUSTRALIA'S LOW POLLUTION FUTURE

CORRIGENDA

Summary

- p. ix The Note on Table 1 should read “Emissions in the reference scenario are actual emissions from MMRF”
- p. 21 The labels on the two panels on Chart 3.3 should be switched (so that the left hand panel reads “Per capita level”).
- p. 31 The second sentence of the fourth paragraph should read “Where shielding is removed, the emissions and output from EITES in non-participating regions do not increase.”
- p. 33 Chart 3.9 should be labelled “Australian electricity generation by fuel”.
- p. 42 The title of tenth reference should be “Leader, Follower, or Free Rider? The Economic Impacts of Different Australian Emission Targets”.

Report

- p. xii The note on Table 1 should read “Emissions in the reference scenario are actual emissions from MMRF”.
- p. 37 Table 3.3 has been replaced with new data.
- p. 42 Chart 3.17 should be labelled “Sectoral emissions”.
- p.59 Chart 3.33 has been replaced with new data.
- p. 149 Table 6.6 has been replaced with new data.
- p. 206 The reference (Pant, 2007) should appear at the end of the last sentence on the page.